
 Vendor Contacts 
 LastName FirstName Organization Email 
 Atterbury Toby Atterbury Consultants Inc. tatterbury@atterbury.com 
 Aylward Jim Harvard Design & Mapping Co. jim@hdm.com 
 Balikov Marty ESRI mbalikov@esri.com 
 Ballard Lowell Timmons Group lowell.ballard@timmons.com 
 Barnett Dean VESTRA dean@vestra.com 
 Bartlett Terry Marshall & Associates sales@marshallgis.com 
 Beard Charlie Pixxures cbeard@pixxures.com 
 Blosser Margo Gorge GIS mblosser@gorgegis.com 
 Boyer Tanya David Evans & Associates txb@deainc.com 
 Brown Dave Triathlon seattle@triathloninc.com 
 Clark Jim GeoSolve, Inc. jim@geosolveinc.com 
 Clemmer Ginna New Urban Research Inc. gclemmer@urban-research.info 
 Clemons Mark Group Mackenzie mclemons@grpmack.com 
 Cross Matthew Intermap Technologies mcross@intermaptechnologies.com 
 Dana Mike Geoline Positioning Systems mike_dana@geoline.com 
 Davis Don Information Builders don_davis@ibi.com 
 Ditmars Colleen SPOT Image sales@spot.com 
 Federowicz John Analytical Surveys gotaproject@anlt.com 
 Fickel Tad IRZ Consulting tad@irz.com 
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 Gabriel John Alsea Geospatial john@alseageo.com 
 Garono R. J. Earth Designs Consultants Inc. rgarono@earthdesign.com 
 Giesing Greg G-Squared, LLC gagiesing@gsqmap.com 
 Halvorsen- Ronda High Desert Geo-Technologies rondahdgt@msn.com 
 Ferns 
 Hazell Bret 3Di West bhazell@3diwest.com 
 Howe Baron L-3 Enterprise Geospatial Solutions baron.howe@l-3com.com 
 Kadri Sal ValueCAD sal@valuecad.com 
 Kenner Jeffrey Walker & Associates kenner@walkermap.com 
 Khoot Smita RMSI smita.khoot@rmsi.com 
 Kieffer Carol Smart Data Strategies sales@sds-inc.com 
 Klausman David Pacific Consulting davidklausman@compuserve.com 
 Kuhn David Geographic Technologies Group dkuhn@geotg.com 
 Lansdowne Larry RMM Cadd Service Scansales@rmmcadd.com 
 Leonard Jeff EarthData International jleonard@earthdata.com 
 Lewis David Sanborn dlewis@sanborn.com 
 Lombard Martha Spatial Focus mlombard@spatialfocus.com 
 McLendon Harmon Anderson Perry & Associates info@andersonperry.com 
 Merrit Russell Geo-Spatial Solutions rusty@geospatialsolutions.com 
 Mertens Michael Ecotrust mike@ecotrust.org 
 Miklusek Darren Paragon darren@paragonmapping.com 
 Morgan John MorganCPS john@morgancps.com 
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 Otto Tyler DigitalGlobe info@digitalglobe.com 
 Outlaw Gary Merrick & Co. Gary.Outlaw@merrick.com 
 Payne Marshall GeoNorth pdxsales@geonorth.com 
 Pettersson Thomas TeleAtlas/GDT thomas.pettersson@na.teleatlas.com 
 Pickle Eddie IONIC eddie@ionicenterprise.com 
 Reed Gary PlanGraphics garyreed@plangraphics.com 
 Renslow Mike Spencer B. Gross renslow@efn.org 
 Ritchie Michael Photo Science mritchie@photoscience.com 
 Ritter John Aspen GIS aspengis@charter.net 
 Robson Lauri Denali Advanced Integration lrobson@denaliai.com 
 Russell Scott Surdex scottr@surdex.com 
 Schaefer John Juniper GIS john@junipergis.com 
 Sipp Ed IDS ids@teleport.com 
 Sisco Joshua Northrup Grumman joshua.sisco@ngc.com 
 Sloop Andy Space Imaging asloop@spaceimaging.com 
 Smith Leslie SRI/Shapiro 
 Smith Milton HNTB msmith@hntb.com 
 Smith Clay PCI Geomatics atcheson@pcigeomatics.com 
 Smith John Kucera International, Inc. j.antalovich@kucerainternational.com 
 Stahl Steve Kuker-Ranken, Inc. sstahl@krinc.net 
 Stevenson Chris Visionary Integration Professionals cstevenson@vipincorp.com 
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 Teeter Jacki Fregonese Calthorpe jacki@frego.com 
 Tilley Greg VARGIS tilley@vargis.com 
 Torres Tim GeoAnalytics ttorres@GeoAnalytics.com 
 Wuthrich Dennis Farralon Geographics dwuthrich@fargeo.com 
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